
R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:28.19

2nd
Quarter

0:57.99
(0:29.80)

3rd
Quarter

1:26.79
(0:28.80)

4th
Quarter

1:56.53
(0:29.74)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 4
KEAYANG HARLOW 

55.33 0:28.19

03.88 07.05 
13.09 0:57.99 0:58.60 0:58.54 0:28.19 [1] 

0:57.99 [1] 1:26.79 [1] 1:56.53 
1:56.53 

1:56.52 +5m 1:56.53
Q1 Q1

(0:29.80) (0:28.80) (0:29.74) 

Joshua Gallagher 203m 806m 806m 809m 403m 403m 403m 405m 1615m 

2 2
SLICK AND SUAVE 

52.85 0:28.51

03.89 07.17 
13.39 0:58.28 0:58.60 0:58.27 0:28.50 [2] 

0:58.28 [2] 1:27.10 [2] 1:56.55 
1:56.56 

1:56.55 +6m 0.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.78) (0:28.82) (0:29.45) 

Grace Panella 203m 807m 807m 809m 403m 404m 403m 406m 1616m 

3 7
BULL SHARK 

52.02 0:28.68

04.24 07.82 
14.28 0:59.10 0:58.56 0:58.19 0:29.21 [8] 

0:59.09 [6] 1:27.78 [6] 1:57.30 
1:57.28 

1:57.29 +10m 10.3m 
Q4 Q3

(0:29.89) (0:28.68) (0:29.51) 

Caitlin McElhinney 203m 806m 806m 813m 404m 403m 403m 410m 1619m 

4 8
GARRYS LARRY 

53.14 0:28.92

03.95 07.33 
13.56 0:58.32 0:58.42 0:59.08 0:28.91 [6] 

0:58.31 [3] 1:27.34 [3] 1:57.40 
1:57.40 

1:57.40 +27m 11.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.40) (0:29.02) (0:30.06) 

Allan Forrest 205m 820m 814m 816m 412m 408m 407m 409m 1636m 

5 6
WOOPAA 

53.53 0:28.52

03.95 07.40 
13.62 0:58.72 0:59.21 0:58.72 0:28.52 [3] 

0:58.72 [4] 1:27.73 [5] 1:57.45 
1:57.44 

1:57.44 +26m 12.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:30.20) (0:29.01) (0:29.71) 

James Kennedy 204m 817m 814m 819m 410m 407m 407m 412m 1636m 

6 1
LOUTHPARKSCHOONER

52.49 0:28.70

04.02 07.49 
13.73 0:58.78 0:58.61 0:58.73 0:28.87 [5] 

0:58.78 [5] 1:27.48 [4] 1:57.51 
1:57.51 

1:57.51 +2m 13.2m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.91) (0:28.70) (0:30.03) 

Daniel Carmody 202m 805m 806m 807m 402m 403m 403m 404m 1612m 

7 5
SUPERIOR LUKE 

53.78 0:28.82

04.07 07.41 
13.63 0:59.13 0:59.26 0:58.48 0:28.81 [4] 

0:59.12 [7] 1:28.07 [8] 1:57.60 
1:57.61 

1:57.60 +17m 14.5m 
Q1 Q1

(0:30.31) (0:28.95) (0:29.53) 

Michael Formosa 203m 814m 814m 812m 407m 407m 407m 405m 1626m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 1: MEDOWIE LODGE PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 1:27PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:28.19

2nd
Quarter

0:57.99
(0:29.80)

3rd
Quarter

1:26.79
(0:28.80)

4th
Quarter

1:56.53
(0:29.74)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 9
SCATTERSHOT 

52.63 0:28.51

04.07 07.45 
14.19 0:59.50 0:58.91 0:58.56 0:29.10 [7] 

0:59.51 [8] 1:28.01 [7] 1:58.08 
1:58.07 

1:58.08 +25m 20.9m 
Q1 Q3

(0:30.40) (0:28.51) (0:30.06) 

Joshua Osborn 203m 816m 813m 818m 410m 407m 406m 412m 1634m 

Scratched: ROOBEE (3)

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 1: MEDOWIE LODGE PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 1:27PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.15

2nd
Quarter

0:57.22
(0:30.07)

3rd
Quarter

1:26.22
(0:29.00)

4th
Quarter

1:54.52
(0:28.30)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 7
WANTED POSTER 

55.73 0:27.16

03.80 07.03 
12.93 0:57.23 0:59.07 0:57.30 0:27.15 [1] 

0:57.22 [1] 1:26.22 [1] 1:54.52 
1:54.53 

1:54.51 +18m 1:54.52
Q1 Q1

(0:30.07) (0:29.00) (0:28.30) 

Grace Panella 205m 816m 810m 810m 411m 406m 404m 406m 1627m 

2 8
COULDNT CATCH HIM 

53.93 0:28.41

03.95 07.41 
13.99 0:58.12 0:58.43 0:57.46 0:28.74 [8] 

0:58.11 [6] 1:27.16 [7] 1:55.56 
1:55.57 

1:55.57 +28m 14.2m 
Q4 Q4

(0:29.38) (0:29.05) (0:28.41) 

Billy Muscat 205m 815m 816m 822m 407m 407m 408m 414m 1637m 

3 2
OUR ULTIMATE MAY 

56.30 0:27.91

03.92 07.23 
13.40 0:58.15 0:59.19 0:57.51 0:27.91 [5] 

0:58.16 [7] 1:27.11 [6] 1:55.69 
1:55.66 

1:55.69 +10m 15.8m 
Q4 Q1

(0:30.24) (0:28.95) (0:28.56) 

Jye Coney 202m 809m 809m 811m 404m 404m 404m 407m 1619m 

4 4
CARPENTER 

56.27 0:27.57

03.72 06.82 
12.94 0:57.81 0:59.23 0:58.22 0:27.57 [3] 

0:57.83 [5] 1:26.81 [4] 1:56.05 
1:56.03 

1:56.05 +9m 20.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:30.24) (0:28.99) (0:29.23) 

Ashleigh Delosa 203m 809m 808m 809m 405m 404m 404m 405m 1618m 

5 1
A LITTLE DILEMMA 

56.56 0:27.28

03.78 06.89 
12.67 0:57.55 0:59.26 0:58.67 0:27.28 [2] 

0:57.55 [3] 1:26.53 [2] 1:56.22 
1:56.22 

1:56.22 +10m 22.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:30.27) (0:28.99) (0:29.68) 

Joshua Osborn 202m 809m 809m 810m 404m 405m 404m 406m 1619m 

6 6
REASONABLY SWEET 

52.52 0:28.31

04.00 07.40 
13.83 0:58.49 0:59.15 0:57.78 0:28.31 [7] 

0:58.48 [8] 1:27.45 [8] 1:56.27 
1:56.27 

1:56.26 +17m 23.5m 
Q4 Q1

(0:30.18) (0:28.97) (0:28.81) 

Chloe Formosa 204m 812m 811m 814m 406m 405m 405m 409m 1626m 

7 3
SHALAMAR MISS 

53.39 0:28.20

03.95 07.24 
13.54 0:57.81 0:58.69 0:58.80 0:28.20 [6] 

0:57.81 [4] 1:26.89 [5] 1:56.62 
1:56.61 

1:56.62 +31m 28.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.61) (0:29.08) (0:29.72) 

Dan Morgan 203m 818m 818m 821m 409m 409m 409m 413m 1640m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 2: NUTRIEN EQUINE STANDARDBRED SALES PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 1:58PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.15

2nd
Quarter

0:57.22
(0:30.07)

3rd
Quarter

1:26.22
(0:29.00)

4th
Quarter

1:54.52
(0:28.30)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 5
ESPERANZA 

54.54 0:27.89

03.72 06.90 
13.19 0:57.50 0:58.67 0:59.68 0:27.88 [4] 

0:57.50 [2] 1:26.56 [3] 1:57.19 
1:57.18 

1:57.18 +26m 35.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.61) (0:29.06) (0:30.62) 

Jemma Coney 203m 817m 817m 818m 409m 408m 408m 410m 1635m 

Scratched: MY FRIEND MOLLY (9)

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 2: NUTRIEN EQUINE STANDARDBRED SALES PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 1:58PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.55

2nd
Quarter

0:56.65
(0:29.10)

3rd
Quarter

1:25.44
(0:28.79)

4th
Quarter

1:55.43
(0:29.99)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 1
ROCKNROLL TONY 

53.89 0:28.04

03.78 07.00 
13.39 0:57.04 0:57.78 0:58.40 0:28.03 [2] 

0:57.03 [2] 1:25.81 [2] 1:55.43 
1:55.44 

1:55.42 +7m 1:55.43
Q1 Q1

(0:29.00) (0:28.78) (0:29.62) 

Chloe Formosa 203m 808m 807m 809m 404m 403m 403m 406m 1616m 

2 4
JIMMY STEEL NZ 

57.02 0:27.56

03.65 06.71 
12.72 0:56.65 0:57.89 0:58.91 0:27.55 [1] 

0:56.65 [1] 1:25.44 [1] 1:55.56 
1:55.56 

1:55.55 +5m 1.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.09) (0:28.80) (0:30.11) 

Ashleigh Delosa 203m 807m 806m 807m 404m 403m 403m 404m 1614m 

3 7
WALLAROY BOY 

54.07 0:28.63

03.91 07.50 
14.14 0:57.68 0:57.84 0:58.04 0:28.62 [7] 

0:57.67 [6] 1:26.46 [5] 1:55.71 
1:55.72 

1:55.71 +9m 3.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.05) (0:28.79) (0:29.25) 

Peter Hedges 202m 807m 806m 811m 404m 403m 403m 408m 1618m 

4 5
TACKAS PRINCESS 

54.07 0:28.28

03.83 07.23 
14.19 0:58.53 0:57.84 0:57.43 0:28.96 [9] 

0:58.52 [9] 1:26.81 [8] 1:55.96 
1:55.96 

1:55.96 +20m 7.2m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.56) (0:28.28) (0:29.15) 

Jye Coney 203m 817m 812m 813m 410m 407m 405m 407m 1629m 

5 9
MACS TOMADO NZ 

54.25 0:28.32

03.80 07.00 
13.72 0:57.37 0:57.85 0:58.63 0:28.32 [5] 

0:57.36 [4] 1:26.16 [3] 1:55.99 
1:56.00 

1:55.99 +10m 7.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.05) (0:28.80) (0:29.83) 

Ben Mantle 202m 811m 807m 808m 408m 403m 403m 404m 1619m 

6 6
UNIT FORTY ONE 

53.71 0:28.18

03.81 07.20 
13.83 0:57.44 0:58.16 0:59.53 0:28.17 [3] 

0:57.43 [5] 1:26.33 [4] 1:56.96 
1:56.97 

1:56.95 +31m 20.5m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.26) (0:28.90) (0:30.63) 

Joshua Gallagher 204m 820m 816m 821m 412m 407m 409m 412m 1640m 

7 3
MYSTICAL SUNSHINE 

54.40 0:28.30

03.73 06.93 
13.44 0:57.81 0:58.35 0:59.33 0:28.30 [4] 

0:57.81 [7] 1:26.64 [7] 1:57.14 
1:57.14 

1:57.14 +30m 23.0m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.51) (0:28.84) (0:30.49) 

Rodney Atkins 203m 815m 817m 824m 408m 407m 409m 415m 1639m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 3: SKYFALL ESTATE PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 2:36PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.55

2nd
Quarter

0:56.65
(0:29.10)

3rd
Quarter

1:25.44
(0:28.79)

4th
Quarter

1:55.43
(0:29.99)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 2
NOWORRIES 

53.14 0:28.64

03.86 07.21 
13.89 0:58.20 0:58.32 1:00.22 0:28.64 [8] 

0:58.21 [8] 1:26.96 [9] 1:58.43 
1:58.42 

1:58.42 +26m 40.2m 
Q3 Q1

(0:29.56) (0:28.76) (0:31.46) 

Bryce Greenwood 203m 815m 814m 820m 409m 406m 408m 412m 1635m 

9 8
SPARKLING SUE 

54.22 0:28.55

03.89 07.28 
13.64 0:57.19 0:58.05 1:01.26 0:28.54 [6] 

0:57.18 [3] 1:26.59 [6] 1:58.44 
1:58.45 

1:58.43 +27m 40.4m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.64) (0:29.41) (0:31.85) 

Tom Ison 205m 822m 815m 814m 413m 408m 407m 407m 1636m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 3: SKYFALL ESTATE PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 2:36PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.34

2nd
Quarter

0:58.62
(0:31.28)

3rd
Quarter

1:28.30
(0:29.68)

4th
Quarter

1:57.32
(0:29.02)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 2
GUNFIGHTERSGHOST 

56.56 0:27.64

03.66 06.75 
12.76 0:58.92 1:00.96 0:58.38 0:27.63 [2] 

0:58.93 [3] 1:28.61 [3] 1:57.32 
1:57.30 

1:57.32 +9m 1:57.32
Q1 Q1

(0:31.28) (0:29.68) (0:28.70) 

Michael Formosa 203m 810m 808m 809m 406m 404m 404m 405m 1619m 

2 1
HASLER 

55.15 0:27.94

03.77 06.94 
13.07 0:59.22 1:00.95 0:58.21 0:27.94 [5] 

0:59.23 [5] 1:28.90 [5] 1:57.44 
1:57.43 

1:57.43 +8m 1.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:31.28) (0:29.67) (0:28.54) 

Jorja Daskalovski 201m 809m 807m 809m 405m 403m 404m 406m 1618m 

3 6
SPEARHEAD 

56.59 0:27.63

03.72 06.85 
12.87 0:58.75 1:00.77 0:58.81 0:27.63 [3] 

0:58.75 [2] 1:28.40 [2] 1:57.56 
1:57.56 

1:57.57 +28m 3.4m 
Q1 Q1

(0:31.12) (0:29.65) (0:29.16) 

Chloe Formosa 205m 822m 815m 816m 414m 407m 407m 409m 1638m 

4 5
BROOKESSMARTDANCER

54.50 0:28.40

03.75 06.93 
13.41 0:59.68 1:00.71 0:57.91 0:28.39 [8] 

0:59.68 [8] 1:29.11 [7] 1:57.59 
1:57.59 

1:57.59 +32m 3.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:31.28) (0:29.43) (0:28.48) 

Ashleigh Delosa 203m 818m 815m 823m 411m 407m 408m 414m 1641m 

5 7
DOUBLE LINES 

53.68 0:28.24

03.83 07.16 
13.73 0:59.55 1:00.94 0:58.12 0:28.24 [7] 

0:59.54 [7] 1:29.17 [8] 1:57.66 
1:57.67 

1:57.66 +12m 4.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:31.31) (0:29.63) (0:28.49) 

Kirra Langelaar 204m 811m 807m 810m 408m 403m 403m 407m 1621m 

6 8
MAGIC SHOOS 

58.50 0:27.79

03.65 06.70 
12.59 0:59.06 1:00.89 0:58.89 0:27.79 [4] 

0:59.05 [4] 1:28.67 [4] 1:57.94 
1:57.95 

1:57.93 +28m 8.3m 
Q1 Q1

(0:31.27) (0:29.62) (0:29.27) 

Jake Hughes 204m 819m 815m 819m 412m 408m 408m 411m 1638m 

7 4
ROCKNROLL CLARRY 

56.09 0:28.12

03.80 07.00 
13.08 0:59.40 1:00.84 0:58.56 0:28.11 [6] 

0:59.40 [6] 1:28.97 [6] 1:57.99 
1:57.97 

1:57.98 +26m 9.0m 
Q1 Q1

(0:31.28) (0:29.56) (0:29.01) 

Joshua Osborn 203m 817m 815m 818m 410m 407m 408m 411m 1636m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 4: HARNESS BREEDERS NSW / REPRESENTING THE INDUSTRY PACE -
1609m

09 February 2026 - 3:15PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.34

2nd
Quarter

0:58.62
(0:31.28)

3rd
Quarter

1:28.30
(0:29.68)

4th
Quarter

1:57.32
(0:29.02)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 3
GO TESS GO 

57.64 0:27.34

03.66 06.73 
12.75 0:58.62 1:00.96 1:00.13 0:27.34 [1] 

0:58.62 [1] 1:28.30 [1] 1:58.75 
1:58.75 

1:58.75 +9m 19.2m 
Q1 Q1

(0:31.28) (0:29.68) (0:30.45) 

Jye Coney 203m 812m 806m 807m 408m 404m 403m 404m 1618m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 4: HARNESS BREEDERS NSW / REPRESENTING THE INDUSTRY PACE -
1609m

09 February 2026 - 3:15PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:28.28

2nd
Quarter

0:57.61
(0:29.33)

3rd
Quarter

1:25.92
(0:28.31)

4th
Quarter

1:55.97
(0:30.05)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 3
IRE OF THE DRAGON 

54.43 0:28.31

03.67 06.85 
13.18 0:57.93 0:57.61 0:58.04 0:28.63 [2] 

0:57.93 [3] 1:26.24 [3] 1:55.97 
1:55.97 

1:55.97 +5m 1:55.97
Q1 Q3

(0:29.30) (0:28.31) (0:29.73) 

Rodney Atkins 203m 808m 806m 806m 405m 403m 402m 403m 1614m 

2 5
DANIEL BOOM 

56.34 0:28.28

03.56 06.64 
12.85 0:57.60 0:57.63 0:58.37 0:28.28 [1] 

0:57.61 [1] 1:25.92 [1] 1:55.98 
1:55.97 

1:55.98 +5m 0.1m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.32) (0:28.31) (0:30.06) 

Joshua Gallagher 202m 808m 807m 807m 404m 403m 403m 404m 1615m 

3 4
CAPTAIN DORIAN 

53.78 0:28.16

03.66 06.88 
13.52 0:58.26 0:57.46 0:57.82 0:28.96 [3] 

0:58.26 [5] 1:26.41 [4] 1:56.07 
1:56.08 

1:56.06 +13m 1.3m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.30) (0:28.16) (0:29.66) 

Peter Hedges 202m 808m 808m 814m 405m 403m 405m 409m 1622m 

4 6
COUNTRY MAJOR 

52.78 0:28.31

03.74 07.01 
13.75 0:57.83 0:56.87 0:58.27 0:29.26 [4] 

0:57.83 [2] 1:26.14 [2] 1:56.11 
1:56.10 

1:56.10 +17m 1.8m 
Q1 Q3

(0:28.56) (0:28.31) (0:29.96) 

Tom Ison 203m 812m 813m 814m 405m 407m 407m 408m 1626m 

5 1
EYES BEEN PATIENT 

52.63 0:28.20

03.90 07.45 
14.87 0:58.87 0:57.19 0:57.30 0:29.88 [7] 

0:58.87 [7] 1:27.08 [6] 1:56.18 
1:56.17 

1:56.17 +11m 2.8m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.99) (0:28.20) (0:29.10) 

Chloe Formosa 202m 810m 808m 811m 405m 404m 404m 407m 1621m 

6 8
FLEUR BELLA 

53.28 0:27.97

03.72 07.03 
14.16 0:58.55 0:56.96 0:57.78 0:29.56 [5] 

0:58.55 [6] 1:26.53 [5] 1:56.34 
1:56.33 

1:56.34 +8m 5.0m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.99) (0:27.97) (0:29.81) 

Grace Panella 203m 809m 806m 808m 407m 403m 403m 405m 1617m 

7 2
BREXITT 

55.01 0:28.63

03.60 06.75 
15.10 0:58.22 0:58.02 1:01.21 0:29.59 [6] 

0:58.23 [4] 1:27.62 [7] 1:59.44 
1:59.43 

1:59.43 +52m 46.5m 
Q1 Q2

(0:28.63) (0:29.39) (0:31.82) 

Aaron Garaty 201m 849m 814m 811m 442m 407m 407m 405m 1661m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 5: MITAVITE PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 3:48PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



Scratched: EIFFEL FROM HEAVEN (7)

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 5: MITAVITE PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 3:48PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:29.12

2nd
Quarter

1:00.86
(0:31.74)

3rd
Quarter

1:28.89
(0:28.03)

4th
Quarter

1:57.36
(0:28.47)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 6
THE COUNTY SHERIFF 

56.48 0:27.96

03.65 06.74 
13.15 1:01.06 0:59.40 0:56.30 0:29.62 [2] 

1:01.05 [2] 1:29.01 [2] 1:57.36 
1:57.36 

1:57.36 +24m 1:57.36
Q1 Q3

(0:31.44) (0:27.96) (0:28.34) 

Ashleigh Delosa 203m 816m 815m 816m 409m 408m 408m 408m 1632m 

2 4
BE GOOD BENNY 

54.61 0:27.91

03.83 07.18 
13.77 1:01.51 0:59.65 0:55.87 0:29.81 [3] 

1:01.51 [4] 1:29.47 [4] 1:57.38 
1:57.38 

1:57.38 +11m 0.3m 
Q1 Q4

(0:31.69) (0:27.96) (0:27.91) 

Blake Hughes 203m 809m 808m 811m 405m 404m 404m 407m 1620m 

3 1
OTIS RISING 

57.74 0:28.04

03.77 06.85 
13.12 1:00.86 0:59.78 0:56.76 0:29.12 [1] 

1:00.86 [1] 1:28.89 [1] 1:57.61 
1:57.62 

1:57.60 +9m 3.3m 
Q1 Q3

(0:31.74) (0:28.04) (0:28.72) 

Tom Ison 202m 808m 808m 810m 404m 404m 404m 405m 1618m 

4 5
REDS GOOD TO GO 

54.32 0:27.88

04.05 07.42 
13.96 1:01.81 0:59.55 0:56.02 0:30.13 [5] 

1:01.80 [5] 1:29.67 [5] 1:57.82 
1:57.83 

1:57.82 +16m 6.2m 
Q1 Q3

(0:31.67) (0:27.88) (0:28.14) 

Caitlin McElhinney 203m 810m 811m 815m 405m 404m 407m 408m 1625m 

5 7
BRING YOUR BEST 

54.43 0:27.95

03.91 07.28 
13.99 1:01.36 0:59.37 0:56.55 0:29.94 [4] 

1:01.36 [3] 1:29.31 [3] 1:57.92 
1:57.91 

1:57.91 +26m 7.4m 
Q1 Q3

(0:31.42) (0:27.95) (0:28.60) 

Cooper Griffiths 202m 818m 815m 818m 410m 408m 408m 410m 1635m 

Scratched: ROCKNROLL RAMBO (2), JUNIOR WARFARE (8)
Disqualified: GIRLSGOTCURLS (3)

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 6: WOODLANDS STUD SHUTTLING THE WORLDS BEST SIRES PACE -
1609m

09 February 2026 - 4:22PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.01

2nd
Quarter

0:55.61
(0:28.60)

3rd
Quarter

1:24.53
(0:28.92)

4th
Quarter

1:54.37
(0:29.84)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 3
MISTER BRILLANTE 

55.62 0:27.57

04.10 07.44 
13.19 0:56.23 0:58.22 0:58.12 0:27.57 [5] 

0:56.24 [5] 1:25.80 [6] 1:54.37 
1:54.35 

1:54.37 +9m 1:54.37
Q1 Q1

(0:28.66) (0:29.56) (0:28.56) 

Jorja Daskalovski 202m 807m 806m 811m 404m 403m 403m 408m 1618m 

2 8
LADY DELORIS 

54.97 0:27.90

04.15 07.63 
13.53 0:56.56 0:58.07 0:58.07 0:27.90 [8] 

0:56.56 [7] 1:25.96 [7] 1:54.64 
1:54.64 

1:54.63 +14m 3.6m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.67) (0:29.40) (0:28.67) 

Billy Muscat 202m 809m 807m 814m 406m 403m 404m 410m 1623m 

3 6
AMILLION PROMISES 

56.56 0:27.28

03.84 06.98 
12.67 0:56.00 0:57.63 0:58.82 0:27.27 [3] 

0:55.99 [4] 1:24.90 [3] 1:54.81 
1:54.82 

1:54.80 +28m 5.8m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.72) (0:28.91) (0:29.91) 

Tom Ison 206m 822m 815m 815m 414m 408m 407m 409m 1637m 

4 5
WATSLUVGOTTADO 

57.06 0:27.01

03.79 06.86 
12.49 0:55.61 0:57.52 0:59.30 0:27.01 [1] 

0:55.61 [1] 1:24.53 [1] 1:54.91 
1:54.91 

1:54.91 +12m 7.2m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.60) (0:28.92) (0:30.38) 

Jye Coney 205m 816m 806m 806m 412m 403m 402m 403m 1621m 

5 7
CHLOBRO 

55.84 0:27.63

03.99 07.26 
12.98 0:55.67 0:56.95 0:59.51 0:27.62 [6] 

0:55.67 [2] 1:24.57 [2] 1:55.18 
1:55.18 

1:55.18 +28m 10.9m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.04) (0:28.91) (0:30.60) 

Aaron Garaty 204m 822m 816m 815m 413m 409m 407m 408m 1637m 

6 2
WHENS LUNCH 

56.27 0:27.40

03.86 07.02 
12.70 0:56.34 0:58.16 1:00.47 0:27.39 [4] 

0:56.34 [6] 1:25.56 [5] 1:56.81 
1:56.81 

1:56.81 +19m 32.7m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.94) (0:29.22) (0:31.25) 

Blake Hughes 204m 816m 814m 812m 409m 407m 406m 406m 1628m 

7 4
ARTFUL PRINCE 

54.90 0:27.72

03.95 07.24 
13.07 0:56.66 0:58.59 1:00.85 0:27.72 [7] 

0:56.66 [8] 1:26.30 [8] 1:57.51 
1:57.51 

1:57.51 +20m 42.1m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.94) (0:29.65) (0:31.20) 

Caitlin McElhinney 204m 816m 814m 813m 409m 407m 407m 407m 1629m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 7: ARTISTIC LODGE PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 5:03PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.01

2nd
Quarter

0:55.61
(0:28.60)

3rd
Quarter

1:24.53
(0:28.92)

4th
Quarter

1:54.37
(0:29.84)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

8 1
CEE WHOS BETTOR NZ 

57.10 0:27.23

03.93 07.06 
12.67 0:55.90 0:58.27 1:02.75 0:27.23 [2] 

0:55.91 [3] 1:25.50 [4] 1:58.66 
1:58.65 

1:58.66 +5m 57.5m 
Q1 Q1

(0:28.67) (0:29.60) (0:33.15) 

Joshua Gallagher 202m 808m 806m 806m 405m 403m 403m 404m 1614m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 7: ARTISTIC LODGE PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 5:03PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



R
A
N
K

T
A
B

Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

1st
Quarter

0:27.51

2nd
Quarter

0:56.84
(0:29.33)

3rd
Quarter

1:24.63
(0:27.79)

4th
Quarter

1:53.73
(0:29.10)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 5
MISTER CHEESE 

58.50 0:27.52

03.57 06.56 
12.56 0:56.85 0:57.12 0:56.89 0:27.51 [1] 

0:56.84 [1] 1:24.63 [1] 1:53.73 
1:53.74 

1:53.73 +9m 1:53.73
Q1 Q1

(0:29.33) (0:27.79) (0:29.10) 

Tom Ison 202m 808m 808m 810m 404m 404m 404m 406m 1618m 

2 4
ROCKIN BULL 

55.91 0:27.13

03.65 06.75 
13.55 0:57.64 0:56.13 0:56.22 0:28.63 [5] 

0:57.63 [4] 1:24.76 [2] 1:53.86 
1:53.86 

1:53.86 +22m 1.7m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.00) (0:27.13) (0:29.09) 

Ashleigh Delosa 202m 814m 814m 816m 407m 407m 407m 409m 1631m 

3 6
WAR WESTERN 

55.22 0:27.22

03.89 07.19 
13.90 0:57.95 0:56.26 0:56.46 0:28.91 [6] 

0:57.95 [6] 1:25.17 [4] 1:54.42 
1:54.41 

1:54.42 +21m 9.3m 
Q3 Q3

(0:29.04) (0:27.22) (0:29.24) 

Blake Hughes 203m 814m 814m 815m 408m 407m 407m 408m 1630m 

4 1
KATLAS DREAM 

57.56 0:27.79

03.79 06.89 
13.09 0:57.12 0:57.17 0:57.54 0:27.79 [2] 

0:57.12 [2] 1:24.95 [3] 1:54.66 
1:54.66 

1:54.66 +9m 12.5m 
Q1 Q1

(0:29.33) (0:27.84) (0:29.70) 

Kirra Langelaar 202m 808m 808m 810m 405m 404m 404m 406m 1618m 

5 7
CHAPPY STREETNORTH

55.76 0:27.50

03.93 07.38 
14.23 0:58.12 0:56.42 0:57.15 0:29.19 [7] 

0:58.12 [7] 1:25.63 [6] 1:55.28 
1:55.27 

1:55.27 +8m 20.8m 
Q3 Q3

(0:28.92) (0:27.50) (0:29.65) 

Jye Coney 203m 812m 805m 805m 409m 403m 403m 403m 1617m 

6 3
IDEAL MONDO 

54.54 0:27.94

03.75 06.93 
13.31 0:57.41 0:57.26 0:58.15 0:28.08 [3] 

0:57.40 [3] 1:25.34 [5] 1:55.55 
1:55.56 

1:55.55 +5m 24.4m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.32) (0:27.94) (0:30.21) 

Peter Hedges 202m 807m 806m 807m 404m 403m 403m 404m 1614m 

7 2
NEON TIGER 

53.82 0:28.27

04.01 07.33 
13.89 0:57.75 0:57.51 1:00.99 0:28.51 [4] 

0:57.75 [5] 1:26.02 [7] 1:58.75 
1:58.74 

1:58.75 +4m 67.3m 
Q1 Q3

(0:29.24) (0:28.27) (0:32.72) 

Molly Ison 202m 807m 805m 806m 404m 402m 402m 404m 1613m 

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 8: ALABAR AUSTRALIA PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 5:42PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available



Scratched: OPEN THE GATES (8)

Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09

Race 8: ALABAR AUSTRALIA PACE - 1609m

09 February 2026 - 5:42PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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	Race 4: HARNESS BREEDERS NSW / REPRESENTING THE INDUSTRY PACE - 1609m
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	Newcastle-Professional-2026-02-09
	Race 4: HARNESS BREEDERS NSW / REPRESENTING THE INDUSTRY PACE - 1609m
	09 February 2026 - 3:15PM
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	Race 5: MITAVITE PACE - 1609m
	09 February 2026 - 3:48PM
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	Race 5: MITAVITE PACE - 1609m
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	Race 6: WOODLANDS STUD SHUTTLING THE WORLDS BEST SIRES PACE - 1609m
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	Race 7: ARTISTIC LODGE PACE - 1609m
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	Race 7: ARTISTIC LODGE PACE - 1609m
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